NSWVIC Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury PAGE 700

TRAIN NO 2MW7 8605 2MA8 ST24 D771V 8615 9743V 2MB1 2MS7 D773V
LENGTH (Metres) 1200 0 250 0 0 0 250 1300 900 0
DAYS MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON
SCHEDULE EXP V locity PAS XPT EXP V locity SFR SFR SFR EXP
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR QuB VLP GSR CLK PNT VLP SCT GWI QuB PNT
COMMODITY Steel Passenger Passenger Passenger | General Frei Passenger Steel Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei
Tottenham arr
dep| 01:15 07:21 08:29 08:44 10:49 12:18 14:48 15:25 16:30 16:54
Tottenham Junction arr 08:30 10:50 14:49 16:55
dep| 01:16 07:22 08:44 12:19 15:26 16:31
Albion Junction arr
dep
Sunshine arr
dep| 01:17 07:24 08:45 12:21 15:27 16:32
Mclintyre Loop arr
01:20 07:27 08:48 12:24 15:30 16:35
Tullamarine Loop arr
dep| 01:26 07:32 08:51 12:29 15:35 16:40
Jacana Loop arr
Broadmeadows arr 07:34 08:54 12:31
01:31 07:35 08:56 12:32 15:40 16:45
Somerton Loop 15:46 16:51
01:36 07:39 08:59 12:36 16:03 17:05
Donnybrook
01:46 07:49 09:05 12:46 16:14 17:16
Wallan arr 16:25 17:27
01:56 07:54 09:12 12:51 16:45 17:45
Kilmore East arr 09:22 16:57
02:08 08:03 09:32 13:00 17:33 17:56
Tallarook arr
dep| 02:28 08:14 09:45 13:11 17:52 18:14
Seymour Platform arr 08:24 09:48 13:21
dep| 02:32 08:26 09:50 13:23 18:00 18:22
Seymour Loop arr
02:34 08:28 09:54 13:25 18:02 18:24
Mangalore
02:37 08:33 09:56 13:30 18:04 18:26
Avenel arr
dep| 02:45 08:37 10:01 13:34 18:12 18:34
Longwood Loop arr
03:03 08:45 10:12 13:42 18:28 18:50
03:15 08:56 10:20 13:53 18:38 19:00
Violet Town Siding arr
dep| 03:28 09:09 10:28 14:06 18:49 19:11
Benalla Platform arr 09:22 10:41 14:19
03:45 09:24 10:43 14:21 19:03 19:25
03:47 09:27 10:45 14:24 19:05 19:27
04:05 09:36 10:57 14:33 19:20 19:42
Alumatta arr
dep| 04:15 09:45 11:04 14:42 19:30 19:52
Wangaratta arr 09:47 11:06 14:44
04:22 09:49 11:08 14:46 19:38 20:00
Springhurst
04:35 10:02 11:19 14:59 19:48 20:10
Chiltern arr
04:47 10:10 11:28 15:07 19:58 20:20
SCT Barnawartha arr
04:57 10:17 11:32 15:14 20:06 20:28
Wodonga arr 10:27 15:24
dep| 05:11 10:29 11:40 15:26 20:19 20:41
Albury arr | 05:17 10:43 11:49 15:40 20:24 20:46
FORMS OR DESTINATION PTK TERM APT CTN GLM TERM SCT ACR MBT GLM

ARTC Master Train Plan Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury PAGE 701

TRAIN NO 2MA5 8625 2MB9 ST22 2MB4 7901V 2MP5 9721V 3MW7 9781V
LENGTH (Metres) 1500 0 900 0 1800 1200 1500 1000 1200 1500
DAYS MON MON MON MON MON MON MON MON TUE TUE
SCHEDULE SFR V locity SFR XPT SFR SFR SFR SFR EXP EXP
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT VLP SCT CLK PNT PNB PNT SCT QuB PNT
COMMODITY Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Passenger Intermodal | General Frei | Intermodal | General Frei Steel Steel
Tottenham arr
dep| 17:49 18:16 20:04 20:20 21:47 22:09 23:17 01:15 05:32
Tottenham Junction arr | 17:50 21:48 22:10 23:18 05:33
dep 18:17 19:02 20:04 20:21 01:16
Albion Junction arr
dep
Sunshine arr
dep 18:19 19:03 20:05 20:22 01:17
Mclintyre Loop arr
18:22 19:06 20:08 20:25 01:20
Tullamarine Loop arr
lllllllllllll dep 18:27 19:11 20:12 20:30 01:26
Jacana Loop arr
Broadmeadows arr 18:29 20:16
18:30 19:16 20:18 20:36 01:31
Somerton Loop
18:34 19:21 20:21 20:42 01:36
Donnybrook 01:47
18:44 19:31 20:28 20:52 02:17
Wallan arr
18:49 19:41 20:36 21:02 02:28
Kilmore East arr
18:58 19:51 20:45 21:12 02:40
Tallarook arr 03:01
dep 19:09 20:07 20:58 21:30 03:12
Seymour Platform arr 19:19 21:01
dep 19:21 20:17 21:03 21:38 03:17
Seymour Loop arr
19:23 20:20 21:07 21:40 03:19
Mangalore
19:28 20:22 21:09 21:42 03:22
Avenel arr
dep 19:32 20:30 21:14 21:50 03:30
Longwood Loop arr
19:40 20:46 21:25 22:06 03:48
19:51 20:56 21:34 22:16 04:00
Violet Town Siding arr
dep 20:04 21:.07 21:42 22:27 04:13
Benalla Platform arr 20:17 21:56
20:19 21:21 21:58 22:41 04:30
20:22 21:23 22:00 22:43 04:32
20:31 21:38 22:12 22:58 04:50
Alumatta arr
dep 20:40 21:48 22:20 23:08 05:00
Wangaratta arr 20:42 22:22
20:44 21:56 22:24 23:16 05:07
Springhurst
20:57 22:06 22:36 23:26 05:20
Chiltern arr
21:05 22:16 22:46 23:36 05:32
SCT Barnawartha arr 22:25
21:12 23:25 22:53 23:44 05:42
Wodonga arr 21:22
dep 21:24 23:39 23:02 23:57 05:56
Albury arr 21:38 23:44 23:07 00:02 06:02
FORMS OR DESTINATION IFT TERM SCB CTN ACR ART PER WID PTK ANZ

ARTC Master Train Plan Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury PAGE 702

TRAIN NO 9751V 8605 ST24 D771V 8615 3MS7 3MP1 9743V 3MC2 D773V
LENGTH (Metres) 500 0 0 0 0 900 1500 250 1500 0
DAYS TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE
SCHEDULE SFR V locity XPT EXP V locity SFR SFR SFR SFR EXP
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR GWI VLP CLK PNT VLP QuB GWI SCT PNT PNT
COMMODITY Intermodal Passenger Passenger | General Frei Passenger Intermodal Intermodal Steel General Frei | General Frei
Tottenham arr
dep| 06:57 07:21 08:44 10:49 12:18 14:15 14:30 14:48 14:59 16:54
Tottenham Junction arr | 06:58 10:50 14:31 14:49 16:55
dep 07:22 08:44 12:19 14:16 15:00
Albion Junction arr
dep
Sunshine arr
dep 07:24 08:45 12:21 14:17 15:01
Mclintyre Loop arr
07:27 08:48 12:24 14:20 15:04
Tullamarine Loop arr
............. dep 07:32 08:51 12:29 14:25 15:09
Jacana Loop arr
Broadmeadows arr 07:34 08:54 12:31
07:35 08:56 12:32 14:30 15:14
Somerton Loop 15:20
07:39 08:59 12:36 14:35 15:27
Donnybrook 15:39
07:49 09:05 12:46 14:45 15:54
Wallan arr
07:54 09:12 12:51 14:55 16:05
Kilmore East arr 09:22 15:06 16:16
08:03 09:32 13:00 15:38 16:41
Tallarook arr 15:58 17:01
dep 08:14 09:45 13:11 16:16 17:21
Seymour Platform arr 08:24 09:48 13:21
dep 08:26 09:50 13:23 16:25 17:30
Seymour Loop arr
08:28 09:54 13:25 16:27 17:32
Mangalore
08:33 09:56 13:30 16:29 17:34
Avenel arr
dep 08:37 10:01 13:34 16:37 17:42
Longwood Loop arr
08:45 10:12 13:42 16:53 17:58
08:56 10:20 13:53 17:03 18:08
Violet Town Siding arr
dep 09:09 10:28 14:06 17:14 18:19
Benalla Platform arr 09:22 10:41 14:19
09:24 10:43 14:21 17:28 18:33
09:27 10:45 14:24 17:30 18:35
09:36 10:57 14:33 17:45 18:50
Alumatta arr
dep 09:45 11:04 14:42 17:55 19:00
Wangaratta arr 09:47 11:06 14:44
09:49 11:08 14:46 18:03 19:08
Springhurst
10:02 11:19 14:59 18:13 19:18
Chiltern arr
10:10 11:28 15:07 18:23 19:28
SCT Barnawartha arr
10:17 11:32 15:14 18:31 19:36
Wodonga arr 10:27 15:24 19:50
dep 10:29 11:40 15:26 18:44 19:51
Albury arr 10:43 11:49 15:40 18:49 19:57
FORMS OR DESTINATION MBL TERM CTN GLM TERM MBT PER SCT GRF GLM

ARTC Master Train Plan Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury PAGE 703

TRAIN NO 3MA5 8625 3MB5 3MB9 ST22 3MB4 3MP5 9721V 4AMP7 AMW7
LENGTH (Metres) 1500 0 1500 900 0 1800 1500 1000 1500 1200
DAYS TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE WED WED
SCHEDULE SFR V locity TRL SFR XPT SFR SFR SFR TRL EXP
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT VLP PNT SCT CLK PNT PNT SCT PNT QuB
COMMODITY Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei | Intermodal Steel
Tottenham arr
dep| 17:44 18:16 18:45 20:04 20:20 22:09 22:42 01:19 02:15
Tottenham Junction arr | 17:45 22:10 22:43 01:20
dep 18:17 18:46 19:00 20:04 20:21 02:16
Albion Junction arr
dep
Sunshine arr
dep 18:19 18:47 19:04 20:05 20:22 02:17
Mclintyre Loop arr
18:22 18:50 19:07 20:08 20:25 02:20
Tullamarine Loop arr
""""""" dep 18:27 18:55 19:12 20:12 20:30 02:26
Jacana Loop arr
Broadmeadows arr 18:29 20:16
18:30 19:00 19:17 20:18 20:36 02:31
Somerton Loop
18:34 19:05 19:22 20:21 20:42 02:36
Donnybrook
18:44 19:15 19:32 20:28 20:52 02:46
Wallan arr
18:49 19:25 19:42 20:36 21:02 02:56
Kilmore East arr
18:58 19:35 19:52 20:45 21:12 03:08
Tallarook arr 03:29
dep 19:09 19:54 20:08 20:58 21:30 04:05
Seymour Platform arr 19:19 21:01
dep 19:21 20:01 20:16 21:03 21:38 04:10
Seymour Loop arr 20:19
19:23 20:04 20:25 21:07 21:40 04:12
Mangalore
19:28 20:09 20:28 21:09 21:42 04:15
Avenel arr
dep 19:32 20:13 20:36 21:14 21:50 04:23
Longwood Loop arr
19:40 20:27 20:52 21:25 22:06 04:41
19:51 20:37 21:02 21:34 22:16 04:53
Violet Town Siding arr
dep 20:04 20:50 21:13 21:42 22:27 05:06
Benalla Platform arr 20:17 21:56
20:19 21:04 21:27 21:58 22:41 05:23
20:22 21:07 21:29 22:00 22:43 05:25
20:31 21:22 21:44 22:12 22:58 05:43
Alumatta arr
dep 20:40 21:31 21:54 22:20 23:08 05:53
Wangaratta arr 20:42 22:22
20:44 21:32 22:02 22:24 23:16 06:00
Springhurst
20:57 21:48 22:12 22:36 23:26 06:13
Chiltern arr
21:05 21:58 22:22 22:46 23:36 06:25
SCT Barnawartha arr 22:31
21:12 22:07 23:26 22:53 23:44 06:35
Wodonga arr 21:22
dep 21:24 22:18 23:40 23:02 23:58 06:58
Albury arr 21:38 22:23 23:46 23:07 00:03 07:04
FORMS OR DESTINATION IFT TERM ACR SCB CTN ACR PER WID PER PTK

ARTC Master Train Plan Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury PAGE 704

TRAIN NO 8605 ST24 D771V 8615 4MC2 9743V 4MS7 4MB1 D773V 4MAS5
LENGTH (Metres) 0 0 0 0 1500 250 900 1300 0 1500
DAYS WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED
SCHEDULE V locity XPT EXP V locity SFR SFR SFR SFR EXP SFR
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR VLP CLK PNT VLP PNT SCT QuB GWI PNT PNT
COMMODITY Passenger Passenger | General Frei | Passenger | General Frei Steel Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei Intermodal
Tottenham arr
dep| 07:21 08:44 10:49 12:18 14:27 14:48 16:30 16:50 17:04 17:44
Tottenham Junction arr 10:50 14:49 17:05 17:45
dep| 07:22 08:44 12:19 14:28 16:31 16:51
Albion Junction arr
dep
Sunshine arr
dep| 07:24 08:45 12:21 14:29 16:32 16:52
Mclintyre Loop arr
07:27 08:48 12:24 14:32 16:35 16:55
Tullamarine Loop arr 14:38 17:01
lllllllllllll dep| 07:32 08:51 12:29 14:43 16:40 17:17
Jacana Loop arr
Broadmeadows arr | 07:34 08:54 12:31
07:35 08:56 12:32 14:49 16:45 17:23
Somerton Loop 16:51
07:39 08:59 12:36 14:54 17:09 17:28
Donnybrook 17:39
07:49 09:05 12:46 15:04 17:20 18:01
Wallan arr 17:31
07:54 09:12 12:51 15:14 17:46 18:12
Kilmore East arr 09:22 15:25
08:03 09:32 13:00 15:38 17:57 18:22
Tallarook arr 15:58
dep| 08:14 09:45 13:11 16:18 18:15 18:40
Seymour Platform arr | 08:24 09:48 13:21
dep| 08:26 09:50 13:23 16:27 18:23 18:48
Seymour Loop arr
08:28 09:54 13:25 16:29 18:25 18:50
Mangalore
08:33 09:56 13:30 16:31 18:27 18:52
Avenel arr
dep| 08:37 10:01 13:34 16:39 18:35 19:00
Longwood Loop arr
08:45 10:12 13:42 16:55 18:51 19:16
08:56 10:20 13:53 17:05 19:01 19:26
Violet Town Siding arr
dep| 09:09 10:28 14:06 17:16 19:12 19:37
Benalla Platform arr | 09:22 10:41 14:19
09:24 10:43 14:21 17:30 19:26 19:51
09:27 10:45 14:24 17:32 19:28 19:53
09:36 10:57 14:33 17:47 19:43 20:08
Alumatta arr
dep| 09:45 11:04 14:42 17:57 19:53 20:18
Wangaratta arr | 09:47 11:06 14:44
09:49 11:08 14:46 18:05 20:01 20:26
Springhurst
10:02 11:19 14:59 18:15 20:11 20:36
Chiltern arr
10:10 11:28 15:07 18:25 20:21 20:46
SCT Barnawartha arr
10:17 11:32 15:14 18:33 20:29 20:54
Wodonga arr | 10:27 15:24
dep| 10:29 11:40 15:26 18:46 20:42 21:07
Albury arr | 10:43 11:49 15:40 18:51 20:47 21:12
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM CTN GLM TERM GRF SCT MBT ACR GLM IFT

ARTC Master Train Plan Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury PAGE 705

TRAIN NO 8625 4MS2 4MB9 ST22 4MB4 4MP5 7901V 5MwW7 8605 9751V
LENGTH (Metres) 0 1500 900 0 1800 1500 1200 1200 0 500
DAYS WED WED WED WED WED WED WED THU THU THU
SCHEDULE V locity SFR SFR XPT SFR SFR SFR EXP V locity SFR
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR VLP PNT SCT CLK PNT PNT PNB QuB VLP GWI
COMMODITY Passenger Intermodal Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei Steel Passenger Intermodal
Tottenham arr
dep| 18:16 18:44 20:04 20:20 22:04 22:32 02:15 07:21 07:47
Tottenham Junction arr 22:05 22:33 07:48
dep| 18:17 18:45 19:02 20:04 20:21 02:16 07:22
Albion Junction arr
dep
Sunshine arr
dep| 18:19 18:46 19:03 20:05 20:22 02:17 07:24
Mclintyre Loop arr
18:22 18:49 19:06 20:08 20:25 02:20 07:27
Tullamarine Loop arr
lllllllllllll dep| 18:27 18:54 19:11 20:12 20:30 02:26 07:32
Jacana Loop arr
Broadmeadows arr | 18:29 20:16 07:34
18:30 18:59 19:16 20:18 20:36 02:31 07:35
Somerton Loop
18:34 19:04 19:21 20:21 20:42 02:36 07:39
Donnybrook
18:44 19:14 19:31 20:28 20:52 02:46 07:49
Wallan arr
18:49 19:24 19:41 20:36 21:02 02:56 07:54
Kilmore East arr
18:58 19:33 19:51 20:45 21:12 03:08 08:03
Tallarook arr 19:50
dep| 19:09 19:54 20:07 20:58 21:30 03:28 08:14
Seymour Platform arr | 19:19 21:01 08:24
dep| 19:21 20:01 20:15 21:03 21:38 03:32 08:26
Seymour Loop arr 20:18
19:23 20:03 20:25 21:07 21:40 03:34 08:28
Mangalore
19:28 20:08 20:28 21:09 21:42 03:37 08:33
Avenel arr
dep| 19:32 20:12 20:36 21:14 21:50 03:45 08:37
Longwood Loop arr
19:40 20:26 20:52 21:25 22:06 04:03 08:45
19:51 20:41 21:02 21:34 22:16 04:15 08:56
Violet Town Siding arr
dep| 20:04 20:49 21:13 21:42 22:27 04:28 09:09
Benalla Platform arr | 20:17 21:56 09:22
20:19 21:03 21:27 21:58 22:41 04:45 09:24
20:22 21:06 21:29 22:00 22:43 04:47 09:27
20:31 21:21 21:44 22:12 22:58 05:05 09:36
Alumatta arr
dep| 20:40 21:30 21:54 22:20 23:08 05:15 09:45
Wangaratta arr | 20:42 22:22 09:47
20:44 21:31 22:02 22:24 23:16 05:22 09:49
Springhurst
20:57 21:47 22:12 22:36 23:26 05:35 10:02
Chiltern arr
21:05 21:57 22:22 22:46 23:36 05:47 10:10
SCT Barnawartha arr 22:31
21:12 22:06 23:25 22:53 23:44 05:57 10:17
Wodonga arr | 21:22 10:27
dep| 21:24 22:17 23:39 23:02 23:57 06:11 10:29
Albury arr | 21:38 22:23 23:45 23:07 00:02 06:17 10:43
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM TKF SCB CTN ACR PER ART PTK TERM MBL

ARTC Master Train Plan Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury PAGE 706

TRAIN NO ST24 D771V 8615 5MP1 5MP2 5MC2 9743V 5MS7 D773V 5MAS5
LENGTH (Metres) 0 0 0 1500 1500 1500 250 900 0 1500
DAYS THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU
SCHEDULE XPT EXP V locity SFR EXP SFR SFR SFR EXP SFR
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR CLK PNT VLP GWI PNT PNT SCT QuB PNT PNT
COMMODITY Passenger | General Frei Passenger Intermodal Steel General Frei Steel Intermodal | General Frei Intermodal
Tottenham arr
dep| 08:44 10:49 12:18 13:27 14:17 14:29 14:48 16:20 17:03 17:34
Tottenham Junction arr 10:50 13:28 14:18 14:49 17:05 17:35
dep| 08:44 12:19 14:30 16:21
Albion Junction arr
dep
Sunshine arr
dep| 08:45 12:21 14:31 16:22
Mclintyre Loop arr
08:48 12:24 14:34 16:25
Tullamarine Loop arr
dep| 08:51 12:29 14:39 16:30
Jacana Loop arr
Broadmeadows arr | 08:54 12:31
08:56 12:32 14:44 16:35
Somerton Loop
08:59 12:36 14:49 16:40
Donnybrook 16:51
09:05 12:46 14:59 17:02
Wallan arr
09:12 12:51 15:09 17:13
Kilmore East arr | 09:22 15:20 17:24
09:32 13:00 15:38 17:35
Tallarook arr 15:58
dep| 09:45 13:11 16:18 17:54
Seymour Platform arr | 09:48 13:21
dep| 09:50 13:23 16:27 18:02
Seymour Loop arr
09:54 13:25 16:29 18:04
Mangalore
09:56 13:30 16:31 18:06
Avenel arr
dep| 10:01 13:34 16:39 18:14
Longwood Loop arr
10:12 13:42 16:55 18:30
10:20 13:53 17:05 18:40
Violet Town Siding arr
dep| 10:28 14:06 17:16 18:51
Benalla Platform arr | 10:41 14:19
10:43 14:21 17:30 19:05
10:45 14:24 17:32 19:07
10:57 14:33 17:47 19:22
Alumatta arr
dep| 11:04 14:42 17:57 19:32
Wangaratta arr | 11:06 14:44
11:08 14:46 18:05 19:40
Springhurst
11:19 14:59 18:15 19:50
Chiltern arr
11:28 15:07 18:25 20:00
SCT Barnawartha arr
11:32 15:14 18:33 20:08
Wodonga arr 15:24
dep| 11:40 15:26 18:46 20:21
Albury arr | 11:49 15:40 18:51 20:26
FORMS OR DESTINATION CTN GLM TERM PER PER GRF SCT MBT GLM IFT

ARTC Master Train Plan Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury PAGE 707

TRAIN NO 8625 5MB5 ST22 5MB4 5MP5 9721V 6MP6 6MW7 8605 6MA8
LENGTH (Metres) 0 1500 0 1800 1500 1000 1500 1200 0 250
DAYS THU THU THU THU THU THU FRI FRI FRI FRI
SCHEDULE V locity TRL XPT SFR SFR SFR SFR EXP V locity PAS
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR VLP PNT CLK PNT PNT SCT PNT QuB VLP GSR
COMMODITY Passenger Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei | Intermodal Steel Passenger Passenger
Tottenham arr
dep| 18:16 18:45 20:04 20:20 22:14 22:42 01:19 02:15 07:21 08:29
Tottenham Junction arr 22:15 22:43 01:20 08:30
dep| 18:17 18:46 20:04 20:21 02:16 07:22
Albion Junction arr
dep
Sunshine arr
dep| 18:19 18:47 20:05 20:22 02:17 07:24
Mclintyre Loop arr
18:22 18:50 20:08 20:25 02:20 07:27
Tullamarine Loop arr
lllllllllllll dep| 18:27 18:55 20:12 20:31 02:26 07:32
Jacana Loop arr
Broadmeadows arr | 18:29 20:16 07:34
18:30 19:00 20:18 20:37 02:31 07:35
Somerton Loop 02:37
18:34 19:05 20:21 20:42 02:54 07:39
Donnybrook
18:44 19:15 20:28 20:52 03:05 07:49
Wallan arr
18:49 19:25 20:36 21:02 03:15 07:54
Kilmore East arr
18:58 19:35 20:45 21:12 03:27 08:03
Tallarook arr 03:48
dep| 19:09 19:54 20:58 21:30 04:08 08:14
Seymour Platform arr | 19:19 21:01 08:24
dep| 19:21 20:01 21:03 21:38 04:13 08:26
Seymour Loop arr
19:23 20:04 21:07 21:40 04:15 08:28
Mangalore
19:28 20:09 21:09 21:42 04:18 08:33
Avenel arr
dep| 19:32 20:13 21:14 21:50 04:26 08:37
Longwood Loop arr
19:40 20:27 21:25 22:06 04:44 08:45
19:51 20:37 21:34 22:16 04:56 08:56
Violet Town Siding arr
dep| 20:04 20:50 21:42 22:27 05:09 09:09
Benalla Platform arr | 20:17 21:56 09:22
20:19 21:04 21:58 22:41 05:26 09:24
20:22 21:07 22:00 22:43 05:28 09:27
20:31 21:22 22:12 22:58 05:46 09:36
Alumatta arr
dep| 20:40 21:31 22:20 23:08 05:56 09:45
Wangaratta arr | 20:42 22:22 09:47
20:44 21:32 22:24 23:16 06:03 09:49
Springhurst
20:57 21:48 22:36 23:26 06:16 10:02
Chiltern arr
21:05 21:58 22:46 23:36 06:28 10:10
SCT Barnawartha arr
21:12 22:07 22:53 23:44 06:38 10:17
Wodonga arr | 21:22 10:27
dep| 21:24 22:18 23:02 23:57 06:52 10:29
Albury arr | 21:38 22:23 23:07 00:02 06:58 10:43
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM ACR CTN ACR PER WID PER PTK TERM APT

ARTC Master Train Plan Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury PAGE 708

TRAIN NO ST24 D771V 8615 6MP4 6MX1 6MC2 9743V D773V 6MAS 8625
LENGTH (Metres) 0 0 0 1500 1300 1500 250 0 1500 0
DAYS FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI
SCHEDULE XPT EXP V locity SFR SFR SFR SFR EXP SFR V locity
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR CLK PNT VLP PNT GWI PNT SCT PNT PNT VLP
COMMODITY Passenger | General Frei Passenger Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei Steel General Frei | Intermodal Passenger
Tottenham arr
dep| 08:44 10:49 12:18 13:44 14:07 14:52 15:13 16:34 17:44 18:16
Tottenham Junction arr 10:50 13:45 14.08 15:14 16:35 17:45
dep| 08:44 12:19 14:53 18:17
Albion Junction arr
dep
Sunshine arr
dep| 08:45 12:21 14:54 18:19
Mclintyre Loop arr
08:48 12:24 14:57 18:22
Tullamarine Loop arr
............. dep| 0851 12:29 15:02 18:27
Jacana Loop arr
Broadmeadows arr | 08:54 12:31 18:29
08:56 12:32 15:07 18:30
Somerton Loop
08:59 12:36 15:12 18:34
Donnybrook
09:05 12:46 15:22 18:44
Wallan arr 15:33
09:12 12:51 15:47 18:49
Kilmore East arr | 09:22
09:32 13:00 15:58 18:58
Tallarook arr 16:17
dep| 09:45 13:11 16:30 19:09
Seymour Platform arr | 09:48 13:21 19:19
dep| 09:50 13:23 16:39 19:21
Seymour Loop arr
09:54 13:25 16:41 19:23
Mangalore
09:56 13:30 16:43 19:28
Avenel arr
dep| 10:01 13:34 16:51 19:32
Longwood Loop arr
10:12 13:42 17:07 19:40
10:20 13:53 17:17 19:51
Violet Town Siding arr
dep| 10:28 14:06 17:28 20:04
Benalla Platform arr | 10:41 14:19 20:17
10:43 14:21 17:42 20:19
10:45 14:24 17:44 20:22
10:57 14:33 17:59 20:31
Alumatta arr
dep| 11:04 14:42 18:09 20:40
Wangaratta arr | 11:06 14:44 20:42
11:08 14:46 18:17 20:44
Springhurst
11:19 14:59 18:27 20:57
Chiltern arr
11:28 15:07 18:37 21:05
SCT Barnawartha arr
11:32 15:14 18:45 21:12
Wodonga arr 15:24 21:22
dep| 11:40 15:26 18:59 21:24
Albury arr | 11:49 15:40 19:04 21:38
FORMS OR DESTINATION CTN GLM TERM PER PPI GRF SCT GLM IFT TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury PAGE 709

TRAIN NO 6MS2 ST22 6MB4 6MS7 6MP5 7901V T™MP7 ™MWT 9721V 8605
LENGTH (Metres) 1500 0 1800 900 1500 1200 1500 1200 1000 0
DAYS FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI FRI SAT SAT SAT SAT
SCHEDULE SFR XPT SFR SFR SFR SFR TRL EXP SFR V locity
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT CLK PNT QuB PNT PNB PNT QuB SCT VLP
COMMODITY Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei | Intermodal Steel General Frei Passenger
Tottenham arr
dep| 18:45 20:04 20:20 20:35 22:09 22:57 01:29 02:00 06:17 07:21
Tottenham Junction arr 22:10 22:58 01:30 06:18
dep| 18:46 20:04 20:21 20:36 02:01 07:22
Albion Junction arr
dep
Sunshine arr
dep| 18:47 20:05 20:22 20:37 02:02 07:24
Mclintyre Loop arr
18:50 20:08 20:25 20:40 02:05 07:27
Tullamarine Loop arr
"""""""" dep| 18:55 20:12 20:30 20:45 02:11 07:32
Jacana Loop arr
Broadmeadows arr 20:16 07:34
19:00 20:18 20:36 20:50 02:16 07:35
Somerton Loop 20:56 02:22
19:05 20:21 20:42 21:13 02:53 07:39
Donnybrook
19:15 20:27 20:52 21:24 03:04 07:49
Wallan arr
19:25 20:34 21:02 21:34 03:14 07:54
Kilmore East arr 21:45
19:35 20:43 21:12 22:04 03:26 08:03
Tallarook arr 03:47
dep| 19:56 20:56 21:30 22:23 04:13 08:14
Seymour Platform arr 20:59 08:24
dep| 20:02 21:01 21:38 22:31 04:18 08:26
Seymour Loop arr
20:04 21:05 21:40 22:33 04:20 08:28
Mangalore
20:09 21:07 21:42 22:35 04:23 08:33
Avenel arr
dep| 20:13 21:12 21:50 22:43 04:31 08:37
Longwood Loop arr
20:27 21:23 22:06 22:59 04:49 08:45
20:42 21:32 22:16 23:09 05:01 08:56
Violet Town Siding arr
dep| 20:50 21:40 22:27 23:20 05:14 09:09
Benalla Platform arr 21:54 09:22
21:04 21:56 22:41 23:34 05:31 09:24
21:07 21:58 22:43 23:36 05:33 09:27
21:22 22:10 22:58 2351 05:51 09:36
Alumatta arr
dep| 21:31 22:18 23:08 00:01 06:01 09:45
Wangaratta arr 22:20 09:47
21:32 22:22 23:16 00:09 06:08 09:49
Springhurst
21:48 22:34 23:26 00:19 06:21 10:02
Chiltern arr
21:58 22:44 23:36 00:29 06:33 10:10
SCT Barnawartha arr
22:07 22:51 23:44 00:37 06:43 10:17
Wodonga arr 10:27
dep| 22:20 23:00 23:57 00:50 06:57 10:29
Albury arr | 22:26 23:05 00:02 00:55 07:03 10:43
FORMS OR DESTINATION TKF CTN ACR MBT PER ART PER PTK WID TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury PAGE 710

TRAIN NO 9751V ST24 9743V D771V 8615 7MP1 7™C2 7MB1 D773V 8625
LENGTH (Metres) 500 0 250 0 0 1500 1500 1300 0 0
DAYS SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT
SCHEDULE SFR XPT SFR EXP V locity SFR SFR SFR EXP V locity
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR GWI CLK SCT PNT VLP GWI PNT GWI PNT VLP
COMMODITY Intermodal Passenger Steel General Frei Passenger Intermodal | General Frei | Intermodal | General Frei Passenger
Tottenham arr
dep| 07:54 08:44 09:38 10:49 12:18 13:32 15:04 15:25 16:54 18:16
Tottenham Junction arr | 07:55 09:39 10:50 13:33 16:55
dep 08:44 12:19 15:05 15:26 18:17
Albion Junction arr
dep
Sunshine arr
dep 08:45 12:21 15:06 15:27 18:19
Mclintyre Loop arr
08:48 12:24 15:09 15:30 18:22
Tullamarine Loop arr
""""""" dep 08:51 12:29 15:14 15:35 18:27
Jacana Loop arr
Broadmeadows arr 08:54 12:31 18:29
08:56 12:32 15:19 15:40 18:30
Somerton Loop 15:46
08:59 12:36 15:24 16:03 18:34
Donnybrook 15:35
09:05 12:46 15:56 16:14 18:44
Wallan arr
09:12 12:51 16:07 16:24 18:49
Kilmore East arr 09:22 16:35
09:32 13:00 16:17 16:42 18:58
Tallarook arr 17:02
dep 09:45 13:11 16:35 17:24 19:09
Seymour Platform arr 09:48 13:21 19:19
dep 09:50 13:23 16:43 17:33 19:21
Seymour Loop arr
09:54 13:25 16:45 17:35 19:23
Mangalore
09:56 13:30 16:47 17:37 19:28
Avenel arr
dep 10:01 13:34 16:55 17:45 19:32
Longwood Loop arr
10:12 13:42 17:11 18:01 19:40
10:20 13:53 17:21 18:11 19:51
Violet Town Siding arr
dep 10:28 14:06 17:32 18:22 20:04
Benalla Platform arr 10:41 14:19 20:17
10:43 14:21 17:46 18:36 20:19
10:45 14:24 17:48 18:38 20:22
10:57 14:33 18:03 18:53 20:31
Alumatta arr
dep 11:04 14:42 18:13 19:03 20:40
Wangaratta arr 11:06 14:44 20:42
11:08 14:46 18:21 19:11 20:44
Springhurst
11:19 14:59 18:31 19:21 20:57
Chiltern arr
11:28 15:07 18:41 19:31 21:05
SCT Barnawartha arr
11:32 15:14 18:49 19:39 21:12
Wodonga arr 15:24 21:22
dep 11:40 15:26 19:02 19:52 21:24
Albury arr 11:49 15:40 19:07 19:57 21:38
FORMS OR DESTINATION MBL CTN SCT GLM TERM PER JUN ACR GLM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury PAGE 711

TRAIN NO 7MB9 TMP5 ST22 7MB4 7MS7 8605 ST24 9743V D771V 8615
LENGTH (Metres) 900 1500 0 1800 900 0 0 250 0 0
DAYS SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN
SCHEDULE SFR SFR XPT SFR SFR V locity XPT SFR EXP V locity
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR SCT PNT CLK PNT QuB VLP CLK SCT PNT VLP
COMMODITY Intermodal Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Intermodal Passenger Passenger Steel General Frei Passenger
Tottenham arr
dep 19:04 20:04 22:19 23:15 07:21 08:44 10:33 10:49 12:18
Tottenham Junction arr 19:05 10:34 10:50
dep| 18:50 20:04 22:20 23:16 07:22 08:44 12:19
Albion Junction arr
dep
Sunshine arr
dep| 18:51 20:05 22:21 23:17 07:24 08:45 12:21
Mclintyre Loop arr
18:57 20:08 22:24 23:20 07:27 08:48 12:24
Tullamarine Loop arr
""""""" dep| 19:02 20:12 22:29 23:25 07:32 08:51 12:29
Jacana Loop arr
Broadmeadows arr 20:16 07:34 08:54 12:31
19:07 20:18 22:34 23:30 07:35 08:56 12:32
Somerton Loop
19:12 20:21 22:39 23:35 07:39 08:59 12:36
Donnybrook
19:22 20:27 22:49 23:45 07:49 09:05 12:46
Wallan arr
19:32 20:34 22:59 23:55 07:54 09:12 12:51
Kilmore East arr 09:22
19:42 20:43 23:09 00:05 08:03 09:32 13:00
Tallarook arr
dep| 20:00 20:56 23:27 00:23 08:14 09:45 13:11
Seymour Platform arr 20:59 08:24 09:48 13:21
dep| 20:08 21:01 23:35 00:31 08:26 09:50 13:23
Seymour Loop arr
20:10 21:05 23:37 00:33 08:28 09:54 13:25
Mangalore
20:12 21:07 23:39 00:35 08:33 09:56 13:30
Avenel arr
dep| 20:20 21:12 23:47 00:43 08:37 10:01 13:34
Longwood Loop arr
20:36 21:23 00:03 00:59 08:45 10:12 13:42
20:46 21:32 00:13 01:09 08:56 10:20 13:53
Violet Town Siding arr
dep| 20:57 21:40 00:24 01:20 09:09 10:28 14:06
Benalla Platform arr 21:54 09:22 10:41 14:19
21:11 21:56 00:38 01:34 09:24 10:43 14:21
21:13 21:58 00:40 01:36 09:27 10:45 14:24
21:28 22:10 00:55 01:51 09:36 10:57 14:33
Alumatta arr
dep| 21:38 22:18 01:05 02:01 09:45 11:04 14:42
Wangaratta arr 22:20 09:47 11:06 14:44
21:46 22:22 01:13 02:09 09:49 11:08 14:46
Springhurst
21:56 22:34 01:23 02:19 10:02 11:19 14:59
Chiltern arr
22:06 22:44 01:33 02:29 10:10 11:28 15:07
SCT Barnawartha arr | 22:15
23:18 22:51 01:42 02:37 10:17 11:32 15:14
Wodonga arr 10:27 15:24
dep| 23:32 23:00 01:56 02:50 10:29 11:40 15:26
Albury arr | 23:37 23:05 02:01 02:56 10:43 11:49 15:40
FORMS OR DESTINATION SCB PER CTN ACR MBT TERM CTN SCT GLM TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury Effective 4th February 2024




NSWVIC Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury PAGE 712
TRAIN NO 8617 1MP2 8625 1MS2 ST22 1MB4 1MP5 9721V
LENGTH (Metres) 0 1500 0 1500 0 1500 1500 1000
DAYS SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN
SCHEDULE V locity EXP V locity SFR XPT SFR SFR SFR
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR VLP PNT VLP PNT CLK PNT PNT SCT
COMMODITY Passenger Steel Passenger Intermodal Passenger Intermodal Intermodal | General Frei
Tottenham arr

dep| 14:47 17:09 18:16 18:45 20:04 20:19 21:54 22:57
Tottenham Junction arr 17:10 21:55 22:58
dep| 14:48 18:17 18:46 20:04 20:20
Albion Junction arr
dep
Sunshine arr
dep| 14:50 18:19 18:47 20:05 20:21
Mclintyre Loop arr
14:53 18:22 18:50 20:08 20:24
Tullamarine Loop arr
............. dep| 14:58 18:27 18:55 20:12 20:29
Jacana Loop arr
Broadmeadows arr | 15:00 18:29 20:16
15:01 18:30 19:00 20:18 20:34
Somerton Loop
15:05 18:34 19:05 20:21 20:39
Donnybrook 20:50
15:15 18:44 19:15 20:28 20:51
Wallan arr
15:20 18:49 19:25 20:36 21:02
Kilmore East arr | 15:29
15:37 18:58 19:35 20:45 21:12
Tallarook arr
dep| 15:48 19:09 19:56 20:58 21:30
Seymour Platform arr | 15:58 19:19 21:01
dep| 16:00 19:21 20:02 21:03 21:38
Seymour Loop arr
16:02 19:23 20:04 21:07 21:40
Mangalore
16:07 19:28 20:09 21:09 21:42
Avenel arr
dep| 16:11 19:32 20:13 21:14 21:50
Longwood Loop arr
16:19 19:40 20:27 21:25 22:06
16:30 19:51 20:42 21:34 22:16
Violet Town Siding arr
dep| 16:43 20:04 20:50 21:42 22:27
Benalla Platform arr | 16:56 20:17 21:56
16:58 20:19 21:04 21:58 22:41
17:01 20:22 21:07 22:00 22:43
17:10 20:31 21:22 22:12 22:58
Alumatta arr
dep| 17:19 20:40 21:31 22:20 23:08
Wangaratta arr | 17:21 20:42 22:22
17:23 20:44 21:32 22:24 23:16
Springhurst
17:36 20:57 21:48 22:36 23:26
Chiltern arr
17:44 21:05 21:58 22:46 23:36
SCT Barnawartha arr
17:51 21:12 22:07 22:53 23:44
Wodonga arr | 18:01 21:22
dep| 18:03 21:24 22:18 23:02 23:57
Albury arr | 18:17 21:38 22:24 23:07 00:02
FORMS OR DESTINATION TERM WEK TERM TKF CTN ACR WEK WID

ARTC Master Train Plan

Melbourne (Tottenham) - Albury

Effective 4th February 2024




